
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H10B
Afstand : 2690m
Tijd : 0:46:59 (17'28"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lyam BOSMANS 0:41:04

1. 31 00:03:35 216m 16'35"/km
2. 36 00:02:46 00:06:21 163m 16'58"/km
3. 40 00:03:04 00:09:25 175m 17'31"/km
4. 87 00:09:41 00:19:06 504m 19'13"/km
5. 89 00:04:27 00:23:33 243m 18'19"/km
6. 93 00:06:00 00:29:33 297m 20'12"/km
7. 95 00:06:23 00:35:56 321m 19'53"/km
8. 99 00:05:38 00:41:34 314m 17'56"/km
9. 107 00:02:13 00:43:47 154m 14'24"/km

10. 111 00:02:03 00:45:50 196m 10'28"/km
11. 999 00:01:09 00:46:59 104m 11'03"/km
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